

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 15486/2009

DARSHAN SINGH AND ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16086 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16117 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17528 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17615 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17658 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17676 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18450 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22040 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22189 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22192 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22209 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22322 of 2009
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 831 of 2010

(With office report for directions)

Date: 11/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for four weeks.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master